
189 Biscovey - Bugle - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Biscovey, Ash Grove (opp)
St Blazey, Polgover Way (NE-bound)
St Blazey Gate, Four Lords (W-bound)
Holmbush, Gwallon Keas (SW-bound)
Bethel, Spar Shop (N-bound)
Carclaze, Burlawn Drive (opp)
Stenalees, Stores (N-bound)
Bugle, Bugle CP School (opp)
Lockengate, Shelter (opp)
Lanivet, Car Park (opp)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0750
0754
0800
0809
0812
0819
0826
0831
0835
0839
0850
0900

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

189 Callywith College - Bugle - Biscovey

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (SW-bound)
Lanivet, Car Park (S-bound)
Lockengate, Shelter (SW-bound)
Bugle, Bugle CP School (S-bound)
Stenalees, Stores (opp)
Carclaze, Burlawn Drive (SW-bound)
Bethel, Spar Shop (opp)
Holmbush, Gwallon Keas (NE-bound)
St Blazey Gate, Four Lords (opp)
St Blazey, Polgover Way (opp)
Biscovey, Ash Grove (SW-bound)

Col
1640
1650
1658
1702
1708
1712
1715
1725
1728
1734
1739
1744

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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